

It is submitted that counsel for the petitioner has not taken any steps in respect of unserved respondent Nos. 1(i) to (iv) and 3 so far.

The default on the part of the counsel for the petitioner is, listed before the Hon'ble Court (In Chamber) for orders.

Dated this the 10th day of November, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to: Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Advocate.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Rajesh