

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).26661/2009

JALANDHAR IMPROVEMENT TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGAYA RAM THAPAR(D) THR. LRS . AND ORS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Date : 24-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Birendra Kumar Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

Ms. Christi Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Special Leave Petition before the Court.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER